We are happy !o noti8, y'ou that the PROVISION OF TRANSFORTATION SERVICES FOR THE BENCHMARKING OF TIIE PROPOSED
CHEMISTRY GRADUATE PROGRAM OFFERING CSU AT MSU-IIT. ILIGAN CITYIGF-164-24-08-287 is hereby awarded you as the bidder
with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price of Equivalemt to SEVENTY-FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
PESOS ONLY (Php. 74,400.00).

Unit Description BID PRICE TOTAL PRICEQTY

8 UNIT 9,300.00 74,400.00VEHICLE RENTAL, *[pe: VAN.
*PhilGeps registered.
*Wth permits and licenses (updated).
*Wth fuel and oil.
rWith first aid kit.
*Driver: with drivers license.
*Fully air conditioned.